
Invoice Number 320684

Date 03/22/2024
P.O. #

Ref. Number

Status: Quote

CITY OF WEST ALLIS,  

Make

Type

Date Created 03/22/2024

414 302 8302 414 302 8811*

7525 W. GREENFIELD AVE.
WEST ALLIS  WI  53214 4688

EGELHOFF LAWN MOWER SERVICE
102 E. FREISTADT RD.
THIENSVILLE WI 53092
262 242 3280

Phone:

Item Number Description Qty Unit Price Ext. Price W SO

QGR534183 MSERIESRIDER 335/61  - 6 $15,645.00 $93,870.00 

GR534350 DECK M1300B/EFI 61R INLIEU STD  - 6 $350.00 $2,100.00 

GR534393 SUSP FORK IN LIEU STD - M161  - 6 $195.00 $1,170.00 

GR533581 SUSP SEAT IN LIEU GRAM 300B  - 6 $805.00 $4,830.00 

GR533551 ROPS FOLD IN LIEU FIXED M1  - 6 $165.00 $990.00 

GR504091 BUMPER - REAR / M1 300  - 6 $165.00 $990.00 

GR503326 LIGHT KIT - BEACON - ALL ROPS  - 6 $220.00 $1,320.00 

GR603975 WHEEL&TIRE ASSY REAR W/DP BRGS  - 8B & 8 12 $120.30 $1,443.60 

GR533540 DR TIRE-TWEEL IN LIEU 24" TUR  - 6 $1,310.00 $7,860.00 

03/22/2024 12:08:59 PMPrinted: 1 of 1ANDYSales Rep

Shop Materials
$0.00

EPA Charge
$0.00

Payment Method

Pickup & DeliveryShip Via Labor
$0.00

Non Taxable Items

Taxable Items

Tax
Total

Shipping Charges

Approval

THANK YOU FOR ALLOWING US TO QUOTE YOUR FUTURE NEEDS IN
LAWN AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT.

Restocking Fee

Transaction Total $89,607.41

$240.00

Balance Due

S/O Items
S/O Shipping
S/O Discount

S/O Tax
S/O Total

S/O Deposit Amt

$114,573.60

$0.00
$89,367.41
$89,367.41

SofTek Software Int'l Inc.

$0.00

$240.00
$0.00

$240.00

$89,607.41

$25,206.19

S/O Balance Due: 89607.41


