## **EGELHOFF LAWN MOWER SERVICE**

102 E. FREISTADT RD. THIENSVILLE WI 53092 262 242 3280 Status: **Quote** Make Type Invoice Number **320684**Date Created **03/22/2024**Date **03/22/2024** 

P.O. # Ref. Number

**Phone:** 414 302 8302

414 302 8811\*

CITY OF WEST ALLIS, 7525 W. GREENFIELD AVE. WEST ALLIS WI 53214 4688

Item Number	Description	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Ext. Price V	w so
QGR534183	MSERIESRIDER 335/61 -	6	\$15,645.00	\$93,870.00	×
GR534350	DECK M1300B/EFI 61R INLIEU STD -	6	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	×
GR534393	SUSP FORK IN LIEU STD - M161 -	6	\$195.00	\$1,170.00	×
GR533581	SUSP SEAT IN LIEU GRAM 300B -	6	\$805.00	\$4,830.00	×
GR533551	ROPS FOLD IN LIEU FIXED M1 -	6	\$165.00	\$990.00	×
GR504091	BUMPER - REAR / M1 300 -	6	\$165.00	\$990.00	×
GR503326	LIGHT KIT - BEACON - ALL ROPS -	6	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	×
GR603975	WHEEL&TIRE ASSY REAR W/DP BRGS - 8B & 8	12	\$120.30	\$1,443.60	×
GR533540	DR TIRE-TWEEL IN LIEU 24" TUR -	6	\$1,310.00	\$7,860.00	×

## THANK YOU FOR ALLOWING US TO QUOTE YOUR FUTURE NEEDS IN LAWN AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT.

Shipping Charges	Ship Via	Labor Pi	ickup & Delivery	Shop Materials	EPA Char	ge Restocking Fee
\$240.00		\$0.00	,	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		Taxable Ite	ms <b>\$240.</b>		ion Total : Method	\$89,607.41
S/O Items S/O Shipping	\$114,573.60	Non Taxable Ite	ms <b>\$0.</b>	00		
S/O Discount	\$25,206.19					
S/O Tax	\$0.00	Т	ax <b>\$0.</b>	00		
S/O Total	\$89,367.41	To	tal <b>\$240.</b>	00		
S/O Deposit Amt	\$89,367.41					)

**S/O Balance Due:** 89607.41 **Balance Due \$89,607.41** 

Printed: 03/22/2024 12:08:59 PM Sales Rep ANDY SofTek Software Int'l Inc.

Approval\_

1 of 1